
CV

Kunstnerkeramikken NU! 
Run Hard Point
Soft Skin
MFA Degree Show
FROM ONE COMES TWO, 

FROM TWO COMES THREE 

AND FROM THREE COMES 

TEN THOUSAND THINGS

Vejen Kunstmuseum
Ekely
V1 Gallery
Kunsthal Charlottenborg
Ekely

Vejen, DK
Copenhagen, DK
Copenhagen, DK
Copenhagen, DK
Copenhagen, DK

Farming Fire Viborg Kunsthal Viborg, DK

Springshow
Structures of Accelerations 
Logic qualities
Where else can I go?
En flosset bevægelse 
Flower paintings

Wilson Saplana Gallery
Wilson Saplana Gallery
Wilson Saplana Gallery
CCA Andrax
Bricks Gallery
The Royal Danish Academy of Fine Arts

Copenhagen, DK
Copenhagen, DK
Copenhagen, DK

Mallorca, ES
Copenhagen, DK
Copenhagen, DK

2024

2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019

CURRENT EXHIBITIONS

SELECTED SOLO EXHIBITIONS

SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS

EDUCATION

2017- 2020 MFA in Fine Arts - The Royal Danish Academy of Fine Arts - Copenhagen 

2014- 2017 BFA in Fine Arts - The Royal Danish Academy of Fine Arts - Copenhagen

2024
2021
2020
2020
2020

CLAY Ceramic Museum Denmark 
New Carlsberg Foundation

COLLECTIONS

MIKKEL ØRSTED


